Technical Data ELX1384 Effective December 2023
EFPLS
Double metalized polypropylene film pulse capacitor
Product features
•	 High capacitance density
•	 Self-healing property
•	 High ripple current, low loss
•	 High reliability

Straight cut 2 N/A L
Taping straight V
Part number system
Lead length code table
Lead length
3.0±0.5 mm (Bulk) D
3.5±0.5 mm (Bulk) E
4.0±0.5 mm (Bulk) F
4.5±0.5 mm (Bulk) G
5.0±0.5 mm (Bulk) H
25±2 mm (Ammo) T
Dimensions-mm
Part marking
EF PL S 1A J 104 C04 2L H
Capacitor
type Family Grade
Voltage
(Vdc) Tolerance
Capacitance
(pF)
Size
code
Terminal
code
Lead
length code
EF = film
capacitors
Radial
leads
pulse
S = standard grade
63=630
1A=1000
1B=1100
1C=1200
1D=1300
1G=1600
2A=2000
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
First two digits=
signifcant figures, third
digit = number of zeros
example:
 104 = 100000 pF
Refer to size
code table
Refer to terminal
code table
Refer to lead
length code
table
Family
3
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿
Double metalized polypropylene film pulse capacitor﻿
﻿﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.01 18 11 5 15 1.8 30 62 12 3000 EFPLS63J103B012LH
0.012 18 11 5 15 2.2 36 52 12 3000 EFPLS63J123B012LH
0.015 18 11 5 15 2.5 45 42 12 3000 EFPLS63J153B012LH
0.018 18 11 5 15 2.7 54 35 12 3000 EFPLS63J183B012LH
0.02 18 11 5 15 2.8 60 32 12 3000 EFPLS63J203B012LH
0.022 18 11 5 15 2.9 66 30 12 3000 EFPLS63J223B012LH
0.027 18 12 6 15 3.2 81 25 12 3000 EFPLS63J273B022LH
0.033 18 12 6 15 3.7 99 20 12 3000 EFPLS63J333B022LH
0.039 18 12 6 15 3.9 117 16 12 3000 EFPLS63J393B022LH
0.047 18 13.5 7.5 15 4.5 141 15 12 3000 EFPLS63J473B072LH
0.056 18 13.5 7.5 15 4.6 168 14 12 3000 EFPLS63J563B072LH
0.068 18 14.5 8.5 15 4.7 204 13.5 12 3000 EFPLS63J683B092LH
0.082 18 16 10 15 4.8 246 13.2 12 3000 EFPLS63J823B112LH
0.1 18 16 10 15 5 300 13 12 3000 EFPLS63J104B112LH
0.12 18 19 11 15 5.4 360 12.5 12 3000 EFPLS63J124B162LH
0.047 26 15.5 6 22.5 3.8 70.5 20 15 1500 EFPLS63J473C012LH
0.056 26 15.5 6 22.5 4 84 19.5 15 1500 EFPLS63J563C012LH
0.068 26 15.5 6 22.5 4.2 102 19 15 1500 EFPLS63J683C012LH
0.082 26 15.5 6 22.5 4.5 123 18 15 1500 EFPLS63J823C012LH
0.1 26 15.5 6 22.5 5 150 16 15 1500 EFPLS63J104C012LH
0.12 26 16.5 7 22.5 5.3 180 14 15 1500 EFPLS63J124C022LH
0.15 26 17 8.5 22.5 6 225 11 15 1500 EFPLS63J154C032LH
0.18 26 17 8.5 22.5 6.5 270 10 15 1500 EFPLS63J184C032LH
0.22 26 19 10 22.5 7.5 330 8.5 15 1500 EFPLS63J224C042LH
0.27 26 20 11 22.5 8.5 405 6.5 15 1500 EFPLS63J274C052LH
0.33 26 20 11 22.5 9 495 6 15 1500 EFPLS63J334C052LH
0.39 26 22 12 22.5 10 585 5 15 1500 EFPLS63J394C062LH
0.15 32 17 8 27.5 4.6 135 25 20 900 EFPLS63J154D012LH
0.18 32 17 8 27.5 4.8 162 22 20 900 EFPLS63J184D012LH
0.22 32 18 9 27.5 5 198 20 20 900 EFPLS63J224D022LH
0.27 32 20 11 27.5 5.5 243 17.5 20 900 EFPLS63J274D032LH
0.33 32 20 11 27.5 5.8 297 16.5 20 900 EFPLS63J334D032LH
0.39 32 20 11 27.5 6 351 16 20 900 EFPLS63J394D032LH
0.47 32 22 13 27.5 6.5 423 14 20 900 EFPLS63J474D042LH
0.56 32 22 13 27.5 7 504 12 20 900 EFPLS63J564D042LH
0.68 32 24.5 13 27.5 7.5 612 10.5 20 900 EFPLS63J684D062LH
0.82 32 28 14 27.5 8.5 738 9 20 900 EFPLS63J824D082LH
1.0 32 33 18 27.5 10 900 7 20 900 EFPLS63J105D122LH
1.2 32 33 18 27.5 13 1080 6 20 900 EFPLS63J125D122LH
1. Standard part numbers listed---additional confirgurations available for tolerance, terminal and lead length. See part number
system for available tolerances and terminal and lead length tables for available options.
5
Technical Data ELX1384

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
1.5 32 37 22 27.5 15 1350 5 20 900 EFPLS63J155D132LH
1.8 32 37 22 27.5 16 1620 4 20 900 EFPLS63J185D132LH
0.33 42 22 11 37.5 6.8 165 13 25 500 EFPLS63J334E012LH
0.47 42 22 11 37.5 7 235 12.5 25 500 EFPLS63J474E012LH
0.56 42 22 11 37.5 7.5 280 11 25 500 EFPLS63J564E012LH
0.68 42 22 11 37.5 8 340 10.5 25 500 EFPLS63J684E012LH
0.82 42 28.5 16 37.5 8 410 10.5 25 500 EFPLS63J824E052LH
1.0 42 28.5 16 37.5 8.5 500 10 25 500 EFPLS63J105E052LH
1.5 42 28.5 16 37.5 9.5 750 9 25 500 EFPLS63J155E052LH
1.8 42 32 19 37.5 10.5 900 8.5 25 500 EFPLS63J185E102LH
2.2 42 40 20 37.5 11.5 1100 8 25 500 EFPLS63J225E132LH
2.7 42 40 20 37.5 13 1350 7 25 500 EFPLS63J275E132LH
3.3 42 44 24 37.5 14 1650 6 25 500 EFPLS63J335E152LH
3.9 42 45 30 37.5 15 1950 5 25 500 EFPLS63J395E162LH
4.7 42 50 35 37.5 16 2350 4 25 500 EFPLS63J475E172LH
1. Standard part numbers listed---additional confirgurations available for tolerance, terminal and lead length. See part number
system for available tolerances and terminal and lead length tables for available options.
6
Technical Data ELX1384

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.0082 18 11 5 15 1.5 28.7 80 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ822B012LH
0.01 18 11 5 15 1.8 35 62 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ103B012LH
0.012 18 11 5 15 2.2 42 52 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ123B012LH
0.015 18 11 5 15 2.5 52.5 42 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ153B012LH
0.018 18 11 5 15 2.7 63 35 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ183B012LH
0.02 18 12 6 15 2.8 70 32 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ203B022LH
0.022 18 12 6 15 3 77 29 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ223B022LH
0.027 18 13.5 7.5 15 3.5 94.5 24 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ273B072LH
0.033 18 13.5 7.5 15 4 115.5 19 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ333B072LH
0.039 18 14.5 8.5 15 4.5 136.5 16 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ393B092LH
0.047 18 14.5 8.5 15 4.9 164.5 14 12 3500 EFPLS1AJ473B092LH
0.027 26 15.5 6 22.5 3.8 56.7 24 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ273C012LH
0.033 26 15.5 6 22.5 4.3 69.3 19 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ333C012LH
0.039 26 15.5 6 22.5 4.8 81.9 16 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ393C012LH
0.047 26 16.5 7 22.5 5 98.7 15 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ473C022LH
0.056 26 16.5 7 22.5 5.4 117.6 14.5 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ563C022LH
0.068 26 17 8.5 22.5 5.6 142.8 14 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ683C032LH
0.082 26 19 10 22.5 5.8 172.2 13.5 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ823C042LH
0.1 26 19 10 22.5 6 210 13 15 2100 EFPLS1AJ104C042LH
0.12 26 20 11 22.5 6.5 180 12.5 15 1500 EFPLS1AJ124C052LH
0.15 26 22 12 22.5 7 225 11 15 1500 EFPLS1AJ154C062LH
0.1 32 17 8 27.5 4.5 90 25 20 900 EFPLS1AJ104D012LH
0.12 32 18 9 27.5 4.8 108 22 20 900 EFPLS1AJ124D022LH
0.15 32 20 11 27.5 5 135 21 20 900 EFPLS1AJ154D032LH
0.18 32 22 13 27.5 5.5 162 18 20 900 EFPLS1AJ184D042LH
0.22 32 22 13 27.5 6 198 14 20 900 EFPLS1AJ224D042LH
0.27 32 24.5 13 27.5 6.5 243 13.5 20 900 EFPLS1AJ274D062LH
0.33 32 28 14 27.5 7 297 12 20 900 EFPLS1AJ334D082LH
0.39 32 33 18 27.5 7.5 351 11 20 900 EFPLS1AJ394D122LH
0.47 32 33 18 27.5 8 423 10 20 900 EFPLS1AJ474D122LH
0.56 32 37 22 27.5 8.5 504 9 20 900 EFPLS1AJ564D132LH
0.68 32 37 22 27.5 9.5 612 8 20 900 EFPLS1AJ684D132LH
0.18 42 22 11 37.5 6 90 18 25 500 EFPLS1AJ184E012LH
0.22 42 22 11 37.5 6.5 110 14 25 500 EFPLS1AJ224E012LH
0.27 42 24 13 37.5 6.8 135 13 25 500 EFPLS1AJ274E022LH
0.33 42 24 13 37.5 7.2 165 12 25 500 EFPLS1AJ334E022LH
0.39 42 28 17 37.5 7.4 195 11.5 25 500 EFPLS1AJ394E042LH
0.47 42 28 17 37.5 7.6 235 11 25 500 EFPLS1AJ474E042LH
0.56 42 28 17 37.5 8 280 10.5 25 500 EFPLS1AJ564E042LH
0.68 42 32 19 37.5 8.5 340 10 25 500 EFPLS1AJ684E102LH
7
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.82 42 40 20 37.5 10 410 9 25 500 EFPLS1AJ824E132LH
1.0 42 40 20 37.5 11 500 7 25 500 EFPLS1AJ105E132LH
1.2 42 44 24 37.5 12 600 6.5 25 500 EFPLS1AJ125E152LH
1.5 42 44 24 37.5 13 750 6 25 500 EFPLS1AJ155E152LH
1.8 42 45 30 37.5 15 900 5 25 500 EFPLS1AJ185E162LH
2.2 42 45 30 37.5 16 1100 4 25 500 EFPLS1AJ225E162LH
8
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.0082 18 11 5 15 1.7 28.7 95 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ822B012LH
0.01 18 11 5 15 2 35 65 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ103B012LH
0.012 18 11 5 15 2.2 42 52 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ123B012LH
0.015 18 11 5 15 2.5 52.5 42 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ153B012LH
0.018 18 12 6 15 2.8 63 38 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ183B022LH
0.02 18 12 6 15 2.9 70 36 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ203B022LH
0.022 18 13 7 15 3.1 77 32 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ223B052LH
0.027 18 13.5 7.5 15 3.7 94.5 26 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ273B072LH
0.033 18 14.5 8.5 15 4 115.5 19 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ333B092LH
0.039 18 16 10 15 4.5 136.5 16 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ393B112LH
0.047 18 16 10 15 4.8 164.5 15 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ473B112LH
0.056 18 19 11 15 5 196 14 12 3500 EFPLS1DJ563B162LH
0.027 26 15.5 6 22.5 3.5 56.7 24 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ273C012LH
0.033 26 15.5 6 22.5 4 69.3 19 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ333C012LH
0.039 26 15.5 6 22.5 4.8 81.9 16 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ393C012LH
0.047 26 16.5 7 22.5 5 98.7 15 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ473C022LH
0.056 26 16.5 7 22.5 5.4 117.6 14.5 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ563C022LH
0.068 26 17 8.5 22.5 6 142.8 14 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ683C032LH
0.082 26 19 10 22.5 6.5 172.2 13.5 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ823C042LH
0.1 26 19 10 22.5 7 210 13 15 2100 EFPLS1DJ104C042LH
0.12 26 20 11 22.5 6.5 180 12.5 15 1500 EFPLS1DJ124C052LH
0.15 26 22 12 22.5 7 225 12 15 1500 EFPLS1DJ154C062LH
0.18 26 24.5 13 22.5 7.5 270 11 15 1500 EFPLS1DJ184C082LH
0.22 26 29.5 14.5 22.5 8.5 330 9.5 15 1500 EFPLS1DJ224C102LH
0.1 32 17 8 27.5 5.8 90 19 20 900 EFPLS1DJ104D012LH
0.12 32 18 9 27.5 6.2 108 18 20 900 EFPLS1DJ124D022LH
0.15 32 20 11 27.5 6.8 135 15 20 900 EFPLS1DJ154D032LH
0.18 32 22 13 27.5 7 162 14 20 900 EFPLS1DJ184D042LH
0.22 32 22 13 27.5 7.5 198 12 20 900 EFPLS1DJ224D042LH
0.27 32 24 14 27.5 8 243 11 20 900 EFPLS1DJ274D052LH
0.33 32 28 14 27.5 8.5 297 10 20 900 EFPLS1DJ334D082LH
0.39 32 30 16 27.5 9 351 9.5 20 900 EFPLS1DJ394D102LH
0.47 32 33 18 27.5 9.5 423 9 20 900 EFPLS1DJ474D122LH
0.56 32 37 22 27.5 10 504 8.5 20 900 EFPLS1DJ564D132LH
0.68 32 37 22 27.5 11 612 8 20 900 EFPLS1DJ684D132LH
0.18 42 22 11 37.5 5.8 90 19 25 500 EFPLS1DJ184E012LH
0.22 42 22 11 37.5 6 110 18 25 500 EFPLS1DJ224E012LH
0.27 42 24 13 37.5 6.2 135 16.5 25 500 EFPLS1DJ274E022LH
0.33 42 24 13 37.5 6.5 165 15 25 500 EFPLS1DJ334E022LH
0.39 42 28 17 37.5 7.4 195 13 25 500 EFPLS1DJ394E042LH
9
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.47 42 28 17 37.5 7.6 235 12.5 25 500 EFPLS1DJ474E042LH
0.56 42 28 17 37.5 8.5 280 11.5 25 500 EFPLS1DJ564E042LH
0.68 42 32 19 37.5 9 340 11 25 500 EFPLS1DJ684E102LH
0.82 42 40 20 37.5 10 410 9 25 500 EFPLS1DJ824E132LH
1.0 42 40 20 37.5 11.5 500 8 25 500 EFPLS1DJ105E132LH
1.2 42 44 24 37.5 12.5 600 7 25 500 EFPLS1DJ125E152LH
1.5 42 43 28 37.5 14 750 5.8 25 500 EFPLS1DJ155E142LH
1.8 42 45 30 37.5 16 900 5 25 500 EFPLS1DJ185E162LH
10
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.0033 18 11 5 15 1.1 19.8 190 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ332B012LH
0.0047 18 11 5 15 1.3 28.2 165 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ472B012LH
0.0056 18 11 5 15 1.4 33.6 120 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ562B012LH
0.0068 18 11 5 15 1.6 40.8 100 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ682B012LH
0.0082 18 11 5 15 1.8 49.2 95 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ822B012LH
0.01 18 11 5 15 2 60 65 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ103B012LH
0.012 18 12 6 15 2.3 72 50 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ123B022LH
0.015 18 12 6 15 2.5 90 45 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ153B022LH
0.018 18 13.5 7.5 15 3 108 35 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ183B072LH
0.022 18 13.5 7.5 15 3.2 132 30 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ223B072LH
0.027 18 14.5 8.5 15 3.8 162 25 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ273B092LH
0.033 18 14.5 8.5 15 4 198 20 12 6000 EFPLS1GJ333B092LH
0.015 26 15.5 6 22.5 2.8 45 40 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ153C012LH
0.022 26 15.5 6 22.5 3.5 66 30 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ223C012LH
0.033 26 15.5 6 22.5 4 99 20 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ333C012LH
0.039 26 16.5 7 22.5 4.8 117 16 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ393C022LH
0.047 26 16.5 7 22.5 5.2 141 15 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ473C022LH
0.056 26 17 8.5 22.5 5.4 168 14 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ563C032LH
0.068 26 19 10 22.5 5.8 204 13 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ683C042LH
0.082 26 19 10 22.5 6 246 12 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ823C042LH
0.1 26 20 11 22.5 6.5 300 11 15 3000 EFPLS1GJ104C052LH
0.039 32 17 8 27.5 3.8 78 30 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ393D012LH
0.047 32 17 8 27.5 4 94 29 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ473D012LH
0.056 32 17 8 27.5 4.5 112 28 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ563D012LH
0.068 32 18 9 27.5 5 136 24 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ683D022LH
0.082 32 20 11 27.5 5.5 164 20 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ823D032LH
0.1 32 22 13 27.5 6 200 18 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ104D042LH
0.12 32 22 13 27.5 6.5 240 16 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ124D042LH
0.15 32 24.5 13 27.5 7 300 14 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ154D062LH
0.18 32 28 14 27.5 7.5 360 12 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ184D082LH
0.22 32 33 18 27.5 8.5 440 10 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ224D122LH
0.27 32 33 18 27.5 9 540 9.5 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ274D122LH
0.33 32 33 18 27.5 10 660 8 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ334D122LH
0.39 32 37 22 27.5 11 780 7 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ394D132LH
0.47 32 37 22 27.5 12 940 6 20 2000 EFPLS1GJ474D132LH
0.082 42 22 11 37.5 4.8 98.4 28 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ823E012LH
0.1 42 22 11 37.5 5 120 24 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ104E012LH
0.12 42 22 11 37.5 5.5 144 22 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ124E012LH
0.15 42 22 11 37.5 5.8 180 20 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ154E012LH
11
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.18 42 24 13 37.5 6 216 18 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ184E022LH
0.22 42 24 13 37.5 6.2 264 17 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ224E022LH
0.27 42 24 13 37.5 6.5 324 15 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ274E022LH
0.33 42 28.5 16 37.5 6.8 396 14 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ334E052LH
0.39 42 28.5 16 37.5 7.5 468 12.5 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ394E052LH
0.47 42 32 19 37.5 8 564 12 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ474E102LH
0.56 42 40 20 37.5 9 672 11 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ564E132LH
0.68 42 40 20 37.5 9.5 816 10.5 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ684E132LH
0.82 42 44 24 37.5 10.5 984 9 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ824E152LH
1.0 42 44 24 37.5 12 1200 7.5 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ105E152LH
1.2 42 45 30 37.5 14 1440 6 25 1200 EFPLS1GJ125E162LH
12
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.001 18 11 5 15 0.5 9.5 630 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ102B012LH
0.0012 18 11 5 15 0.6 11.4 500 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ122B012LH
0.0015 18 11 5 15 0.7 14.25 420 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ152B012LH
0.0018 18 11 5 15 0.8 17.1 350 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ182B012LH
0.0022 18 11 5 15 0.9 20.9 300 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ222B012LH
0.0027 18 11 5 15 1 25.65 240 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ272B012LH
0.0033 18 11 5 15 1.2 31.35 190 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ332B012LH
0.0039 18 11 5 15 1.3 37.05 165 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ392B012LH
0.0047 18 11 5 15 1.4 44.65 135 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ472B012LH
0.0056 18 12 6 15 1.6 53.2 110 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ562B022LH
0.0068 18 12 6 15 1.8 64.6 95 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ682B022LH
0.0082 18 12 6 15 2 77.9 80 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ822B022LH
0.01 18 13.5 7.5 15 2.5 95 65 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ103B072LH
0.012 18 14.5 8.5 15 2.8 114 50 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ123B092LH
0.015 18 14.5 8.5 15 3 142.5 45 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ153B092LH
0.018 18 16 10 15 3.8 171 35 12 9500 EFPLS2AJ183B112LH
0.001 26 15.5 6 22.5 0.6 4.5 550 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ102C012LH
0.0012 26 15.5 6 22.5 0.7 5.4 450 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ122C012LH
0.0015 26 15.5 6 22.5 0.8 6.75 360 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ152C012LH
0.0018 26 15.5 6 22.5 0.9 8.1 300 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ182C012LH
0.0022 26 15.5 6 22.5 1 9.9 250 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ222C012LH
0.0027 26 15.5 6 22.5 1.2 12.15 230 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ272C012LH
0.0033 26 15.5 6 22.5 1.2 14.85 200 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ332C012LH
0.0039 26 15.5 6 22.5 1.4 17.55 180 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ392C012LH
0.0047 26 15.5 6 22.5 1.6 21.15 140 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ472C012LH
0.0056 26 15.5 6 22.5 1.8 25.2 120 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ562C012LH
0.0068 26 15.5 6 22.5 2 30.6 95 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ682C012LH
0.0082 26 15.5 6 22.5 2.2 36.9 75 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ822C012LH
0.01 26 15.5 6 22.5 2.3 45 65 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ103C012LH
0.012 26 15.5 6 22.5 2.5 54 60 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ123C012LH
0.015 26 15.5 6 22.5 2.8 67.5 45 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ153C012LH
0.018 26 15.5 6 22.5 3.2 81 35 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ183C012LH
0.022 26 16.5 7 22.5 4 99 26 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ223C022LH
0.027 26 16.5 7 22.5 4.5 121.5 20 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ273C022LH
0.033 26 17 8.5 22.5 5.2 148.5 18 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ333C032LH
0.039 26 19 10 22.5 5.8 175.5 15 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ393C042LH
0.047 26 19 10 22.5 6 211.5 13 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ473C042LH
0.056 26 20 11 22.5 6.5 252 12 15 4500 EFPLS2AJ563C052LH
0.022 32 17 8 27.5 3 55 45 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ223D012LH
0.027 32 17 8 27.5 3.5 67.5 40 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ273D012LH
0.033 32 18 9 27.5 4 82.5 35 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ333D022LH
13
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿

P
(mm)
Irms
+70 °C,
100 kHz
(A)
Peak
current
(A)
ESR 100
kHz (mΩ)
ESL
(nH)
dv/dt
(V/µs) Part number1
0.039 32 20 11 27.5 4.5 97.5 28 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ393D032LH
0.047 32 20 11 27.5 4.8 117.5 25 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ473D032LH
0.056 32 22 13 27.5 5 140 24 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ563D042LH
0.068 32 22 13 27.5 5.5 170 22 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ683D042LH
0.082 32 24.5 13 27.5 6 205 20 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ823D062LH
0.1 32 28 14 27.5 6.5 250 18 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ104D082LH
0.12 32 33 18 27.5 7 300 16 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ124D122LH
0.15 32 33 18 27.5 7.5 375 14 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ154D122LH
0.18 32 37 22 27.5 8 450 12 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ184D132LH
0.22 32 37 22 27.5 8.5 550 10 20 2500 EFPLS2AJ224D132LH
0.033 42 22 11 37.5 4 49.5 35 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ333E012LH
0.039 42 22 11 37.5 4.5 58.5 28 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ393E012LH
0.047 42 22 11 37.5 4.8 70.5 26 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ473E012LH
0.056 42 22 11 37.5 5 84 24 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ563E012LH
0.068 42 22 11 37.5 5.4 102 23 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ683E012LH
0.082 42 22 11 37.5 5.8 123 22 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ823E012LH
0.1 42 24 13 37.5 6.5 150 18 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ104E022LH
0.12 42 24 13 37.5 7 180 16 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ124E022LH
0.15 42 28.5 16 37.5 7.5 225 15 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ154E052LH
0.18 42 28.5 16 37.5 8 270 14 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ184E052LH
0.22 42 32 19 37.5 8.5 330 12 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ224E102LH
0.27 42 40 20 37.5 9 405 11 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ274E132LH
0.33 42 40 20 37.5 9.5 495 10.5 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ334E132LH
0.39 42 44 24 37.5 10 585 9.5 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ394E152LH
0.47 42 44 24 37.5 10.5 705 9 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ474E152LH
0.56 42 45 30 37.5 12 840 7.5 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ564E162LH
0.68 42 45 30 37.5 14 1020 6 25 1500 EFPLS2AJ684E162LH
14
Technical Data ELX1384
Effective December 2023
EFPLS ﻿